
Components

Step 1

A.Back  x 1

D.Legs 1 x 2 F.Brace rail x 4

B.Seat x 1

Allen Key 4 x26

Step 2

Bolt M8 x 45 = 4pcs1 Caps

Screw M6 x 50 = 8pcs3

C1.Side frame 1x1

Bolt M8 x 35 = 4pcs2

Screw M6 x 20 = 8pcs4

Washers  = 4pcs5

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

2

5

1

Cap

E.Legs 2 x 2 G. Seat H. Back
cushion x 1 cushion x 2

Finished

C2.Side frame 2x1

C1

C2

20140170/01

X 2

12 1

2

3

4

5
67

8

9

10

11

25 



Finished

Step 3 Step 4

Step 5 Step 6

Step 7 Step 8


	Page 1
	Page 2

